

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000174391 3)))



H220001743913ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	rpa	orations	
	Fax Number			
From:				
	Account Name	:	LEGALINC CORPORATE SERVICE	S INC.
	Account Number	:	1 20180000011	
	Phone	:	(844)386-0178	
	Fax Number	:	(214)317-4754	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

 Show and a state of Status
 0

 Show and a state of Status
 0

 Certificate of Status
 0

 Certified Copy
 0

 Page Count
 04

 Estimated Charge
 \$125.00

2021 MAY

5

PH 12:

90

Ĩ

ן <u>י</u>

(((H22000174391 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is.

Dreamers Investors Group LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is.

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
401 palmetto ave	401 palmetto ave		
Freeport, FL, 32439	Freeport, FL, 32439		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Aurea Lopez		
	Name	
401 Palmetto Ave.		
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> at	ceptable)
Freeport	FL	32439
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



(((H22000174391 3)))

(((H22000174391 3)))

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company.

(see attachment)	
 (see attachment)	

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>Aurea Lopez, member</u> Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fres: 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a memb	ег.
Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fres: 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flo I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Depart	rida Statutes.
Filing Fees: 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		
125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 125.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Typed or printed name of signee	
30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 2 2 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) 2 2	Filing Fress	1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	6125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
	§ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	
	5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	~
		- 12 - 6
		PH Figs

ATTACHMENT TO ARTICLESOF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITEDLIABILITY COMPANY Dreamers Investors Group 1.1.C

(((H22000174391 3)))

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company

AMBR RUBEN GUTIERREZ H INDEPENDENCE PL. OSSINING, NY 10562

AMBR IOSUE SALAS HUITZIL 646 S CLOVER DR, MOSES LAKE, WA 98837

AMBR EMIGDIO RODRIGUEZ 2031 WHISPER WIND CT, ELVERTA, CA 95626

AMBR DELFINA CARBALLO 1617 GOVERNORS DR. PENSACOLA, FL 32514

AMBR MIGUEL GOMEZ VICTORIA 196 CEDAR HILLS DR, ELGIN, TX 78621

- AMBR MARIA GALINDO 6232 CR 21, TYLER, TX 75707

> AMBR GONZALO ROMERO SOSA 3111 HARLANDALE AVE, DALLAS, TX 75216

AMBR MAXIMILIANO MENDEZ MEJIA 2109 SANTA CLARA AVE APT C, ALAMEDA, CA 94501

AMBR KARLA HERNANDEZ 8810 DALROCK RD, ROWLETT, TX 75089

AMBR AUREA LOPEZ 401 PALMETTO AVE, FREEPORT, FL 32439 AMBR ABIGAIL LARA HERNANDEZ 7501 142ND AVE N LOT 506, LARGO, FL 33771

AMBR JUAN ORELLANA OCHOA 147 CENTRAL PL, ORANGE, NJ 07050

AMBR JOHNATAN NUNEZ PEREZ I 7414 SALAIS ST, LA PUENTE, CA 91744

AMBR ANA REYES 2709 JUDITH ST. BAKERSFIELD, CA 93306

AMBR ABRAHAM RIVERA GARCIA 6433 FAIRLANE DR, MORROW, GA 30260

AMBR NANCY OLASCUAGA 2308 CHIPPEWA LN, VENTURA, CA 93001

AMBR EZEQUIEL RIOS 425 E F ST, ONTARIO, CA 91764

AMBR LEYDI BAUTISTA CRUZ 1971 SE 122ND AVE APT5, PORTLAND, OR 97233

AMBR LEONIDES MORALES PEREZ 10429 LA REINA AVE APT B13, DOWNEY, CA 90241



